Eldinkuva SM

Ascella

29.06.25
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Ammuntaluokka Etunimi
SMBBc Raimo
SMBBc Hannu
AFLB Mari
AFLB Matilda
AFLB Johanna
AMLB Tomi
AMLB Tommi
AMLB Kim
AMLB Lauri
AMBBr Alex
AMTR Juha
SMBHr Markus
VMBU Gary
VMBU Mika
AMBU Esa
AMBU Arto
AMHB Esa
AMHB Jere
AMHB Jani
VMHB Heikki
AFFSr Sanna
AFFSr Heidi
AMFSr Seppo
VMFSr Kimmo
AMFU Harri
SFFU Annette

SFFU Raija

3 4
Sukunimi Seura
Makkara WT
Hanhinen WT
Jamsen WT
Berg-SuomalainerEBS
Juvani Saijo
Lindholm Artemis
Nylund JJA
Selin EBS
Salmi JJA
Suomalainen EBS
Juvani Saijo
Lunden EBS
Moore PJM
Konttila Artemis
Kakko Ascella
Nivala Oulun jc
Lehtorinne Rijo
Nystrém TJA
Kortstrom Rijo
Oja Hood
Leivonen Ascella
Lahde Ascella
Haténen Hood
Hiltunen Artemis
Schalin WT
Berg EBS
Kleemola EBS

5
Tulos
504
370
380
374
244
446
366
298
278
476
404
342
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